ST SQ

Champion

CO 29.5

Runnerup
MN 14.2

AAA

UT 25.2
CO 20.3
AA

WY 18.3
UT 404
A
co0—-54
U822
ID 171
0204
NV 40.3
B

UT 294
WA 39.1
NM—48-4
C

NV 40.2
UT 134

UT 6.3
NE 5.5

2025 WESTERN GRAND AMERICAN
Event 12 WESTERN GRAND SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP - 221

ATA#

0416593

1316740

1010696
1773789

1628635
9502699

2304646
9944739
9101447
4858435
1210959

0765720
2418116
2440458

0816861
2309287

1937887
2415983
2536910

Saturday 31 May 2025

Entries
NAME

Scott J. Obenchain

Jack T. Knaus

Sharred T. Oaks
Greg D. Church

Nico J. Elardi
Bobby G. Street

Daniel d—Gomez 4R
Leslie Hight B4

L Kent Graham SUBV
Abbie-N-—Blackwell B4
Jon J. Slinker

Jarrod A. Collins

Barrett Snell JR
AidanHeoyd-Riley 4R
Gary R. Rusch SUBV
Madi Scott LD1
Kaleb White JRG
Adam D. Dueland

Jay-L—Best SUBV

AAA

> P > > P

o W w

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

200

199

199
199

199
199

198

198

198
196

197
196

191
189

Shoot Off - 200

Shoot Off - 125 wct

Shoot Off - 125 Ict
Shoot Off - 75 24

R/U S/O - 24
Shoot Off - 75 23

ShoetOff 23
Forfeit

Shoot Off - 25 24
ShootOff 23
Shoot Off - 50

Shoot Off - 25
Shoot Off 24
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Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out


ST SQ

SJ
NE 8.5

U344
A 441

JR
ID 17.3

NE—43
OR 194
WA26-4

JRG
IA 32.2

CA 152

LD1
ut 7.4

OK 144

LD2
CO 17.5

U485
CO 28.5

SUBV
ND 14.5

UT 24.5
VT

SD 33.2
NV 2.1

SRVT
UT 184

AZ 22.4

2025 WESTERN GRAND AMERICAN
Event 12 WESTERN GRAND SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP - 221

ATA#

2307108
2403494
2112426

2211956
2025+
2072175
4858427

1771059
2216036

2073007
1512017

0611563
0815156
8902847

8306463
2415369

8804919
0812768

5206412
0407002

Saturday 31 May 2025

NAME

Barrett Debrie

Kooperb-—Fresten
Gavin Wulf

Blake L. Mccutcheon

Weratt WillarmDebr

Weston M. Andersen
GChad-M-—Frericks—dr

Cole Henning
Jacob James Eichler

Shalako Jean Gunter
Shay D. Skaggs

Lynda M. Eichler

Pam-Wright
Kathleen M. Starr

Perry L. Weiner
Sean Steele

Mark Policky
Kenneth D. James

Joe Sudbury Sr
Tim Robb

Entries

CATEG CL/YD SCORE

SJ

SJ

JR

JR

JRG

JRG

LD1
LDA1

LD2

LD2

SuUBV
SUBV

VT
VT

SRVT
SRVT

> o >

> >

195

194

200

199

199
198

199
199

196

193

200
200

198
197

197
196

ShootOff 2424
Shoot Off - 24 25

OA Shoot - 24
Shoot O 524
Shoot Off - 100
Shoot-Off 5023

Shoot Off - 75
Shoot Off - 50 24

ShootOff 22
Shoot Off - 24

OA Shoot - 175 24
OA Shoot - 23
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Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out

Bob McLendon
Cross-Out




